
Kramer Tree Specialists, Inc
300 Charles Court, W. Chicago, IL 60185

Tree "R" Us, Inc
PO Box 6014 Wauconda, IL 60884

√ √

Familial & Disclosure 

Statement

√

√ √√

Bid 08-020
Curbside Brush Pick-Up

COIVENDORS

Wednesday, February 5, 2020 at 3 p.m.

Unit Cost/Pick-Up

Spring   Summer October One-Year 

Term

Two -Year 

Term

Total Cost  Signature 

& 

Submittal - 

Add#1 

$9,316.66

$9,983.33 $29,949.99 $59,899.98

$27,949.98 $55,899.96

$9,983.33

$9,316.66

$9,983.33

$9,316.66


